
ETH_IPEDS 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

African
American

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

American
Indian

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Asian Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Hispanic Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Pacific
Islander

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

White Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Other/
Unknown

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Non-
Resident
Alien

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Grand Total Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

42%

83%

5

50%

6

12

15%

60%

3

25%

5

20

50%

64%

7

79%

11

14

35%

100%

6

35%

6

17

55%

86%

6

64%

7

11

38%

75%

6

50%

8

16

43%

86%

6

50%

7

14

0%

0%

0

100%

1

1

0%

0%

0

20%

1

5

50%

67%

2

75%

3

4

50%

100%

1

50%

1

2

50%

100%

2

50%

2

4

100%

100%

3

100%

3

3

23%

33%

3

69%

9

13

38%

75%

15

51%

20

39

59%

87%

26

68%

30

44

83%

83%

5

100%

6

6

44%

81%

22

54%

27

50

39%

63%

15

63%

24

38

28%

50%

5

56%

10

18

62%

89%

16

69%

18

26

36%

59%

26

61%

44

72

43%

78%

38

56%

49

88

44%

84%

43

53%

51

97

22%

29%

4

78%

14

18

40%

77%

46

52%

60

115

47%

72%

38

65%

53

81

62%

85%

23

73%

27

37

67%

92%

34

73%

37

51

33%

100%

1

33%

1

3

0%

0

0%

0

3

100%

100%

1

100%

1

1

33%

48%

21

70%

44

63

44%

75%

51

59%

68

116

52%

83%

68

62%

82

132

33%

39%

7

86%

18

21

51%

79%

76

65%

96

148

64%

83%

94

77%

113

147

52%

74%

49

70%

66

94

62%

76%

57

82%

75

92

25%

40%

4

63%

10

16

39%

79%

11

50%

14

28

48%

89%

16

55%

18

33

67%

67%

4

100%

6

6

49%

77%

20

63%

26

41

52%

79%

11

67%

14

21

53%

86%

19

61%

22

36

68%

86%

19

79%

22

28

13%

27%

21

49%

77

157

9%

20%

13

47%

65

139

11%

35%

11

32%

31

96

50%

100%

3

50%

3

6

13%

26%

32

49%

125

256

16%

36%

48

44%

134

306

25%

38%

80

66%

211

319

17%

30%

31

55%

102

185

24%

42%

80

57%

190

333

30%

59%

131

52%

222

431

41%

76%

171

53%

224

421

40%

49%

23

82%

47

57

32%

60%

205

54%

344

634

35%

62%

213

57%

346

606

35%

53%

184

66%

346

527

42%

63%

167

66%

265

400

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/Ethnicity
New Graduate Students
Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources.
Table is based on citizenship status.


