Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/Ethnicity New Graduate Students Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

	Spring 2000 to Spring 2013								
		2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
African American	Applicants	14	16	11	17		14	20	12
	Admits	7	8	7	6		11	5	6
	Admits as % of Applicants	50%	50%	64%	35%		79%	25%	50%
	Enrollees	6	6	6	6		7	3	5
	Enrollees as % of Admits	86%	75%	86%	100%		64%	60%	83%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	43%	38%	55%	35%		50%	15%	42%
American Indian	Applicants	3	4	2	4		5	1	
	Admits	3	2	1	3		1	1	
	Admits as % of Applicants	100%	50%	50%	75%		20%	100%	
	Enrollees	3	2	1	2		0	0	
	Enrollees as % of Admits	100%	100%	100%	67%		0%	0%	
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	100%	50%	50%	50%		0%	0%	
Asian	Applicants	26	18	38	50	6	44	39	13
	Admits	18	10	24	27	6	30	20	9
	Admits as % of Applicants	69%	56%	63%	54%	100%	68%	51%	69%
	Enrollees	16	5	15	22	5	26	15	3
	Enrollees as % of Admits	89%	50%	63%	81%	83%	87%	75%	33%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	62%	28%	39%	44%	83%	59%	38%	23%
Hispanic	Applicants	51	37	81	115	18	97	88	72
	Admits	37	27	53	60	14	51	49	44
	Admits as % of Applicants	73%	73%	65%	52%	78%	53%	56%	61%
	Enrollees	34	23	38	46	4	43	38	26
	Enrollees as % of Admits	92%	85%	72%	77%	29%	84%	78%	59%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	67%	62%	47%	40%	22%	44%	43%	36%
Pacific Islander	Applicants	1	3		3				
	Admits	1	0		1				
	Admits as % of Applicants	100%	0%		33%				
	Enrollees	1	0		1				
	Enrollees as % of Admits	100%			100%				
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	100%	0%		33%				
White	Applicants	92	94	147	148	21	132	116	63
	Admits	75	66	113	96	18	82	68	44
	Admits as % of Applicants	82%	70%	77%	65%	86%	62%	59%	70%
	Enrollees	57	49	94	76	7	68	51	21
	Enrollees as % of Admits	76%	74%	83%	79%	39%	83%	75%	48%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	62%	52%	64%	51%	33%	52%	44%	33%
Other/	Applicants	28	36	21	41	6	33	28	16
Unknown	Admits	22	22	14	26	6	18	14	10
	Admits as % of Applicants	79%	61%	67%	63%	100%	55%	50%	63%
	Enrollees	19	19	11	20	4	16	11	4
	Enrollees as % of Admits	86%	86%	79%	77%	67%	89%	79%	40%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	68%	53%	52%	49%	67%	48%	39%	25%
Non-	Applicants	185	319	306	256	6	96	139	157
Resident Alien	Admits	102	211	134	125	3	31	65	77
	Admits as % of Applicants	55%	66%	44%	49%	50%	32%	47%	49%
	Enrollees	31	80	48	32	3	11	13	21
	Enrollees as % of Admits	30%	38%	36%	26%	100%	35%	20%	27%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	17%	25%	16%	13%	50%	11%	9%	13%
Grand Total	Applicants	400	527	606	634	57	421	431	333
	Admits	265	346	346	344	47	224	222	190
	Admits as % of Applicants	66%	66%	57%	54%	82%	53%	52%	57%
	Enrollees	167	184	213	205	23	171	131	80
	Enrollees as % of Admits	63%	53%	62%	60%	49%	76%	59%	42%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	42%	35%	35%	32%	40%	41%	30%	24%

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources. Table is based on citizenship status.